AGENDA

FLORIDA BUILDING COMMISSION
Accessibility Technical Advisory Committee

Rosen Plaza Hotel

9700 Internationa Drive Orlando, Florida
Monday July 9, 2001 - 4:00 -5:30 PM

M eeting Objective(s):

Phone: 1-800-366-9700

1) Presentation and discussion relevant to civil rights and the building code
2) Report on workshop relating to potential legislative changes

3) Report relevant to Hotel Access
4) Report relevant to parking issues

I ssues continued deferral due to time limitation

* Discussion on relevancy of existing Accessibility TAC’ s mission statement

* Report on Access Review

What

Call to Order

Review agenda
Approve May 2001 minutes

Presentation on Civil Rights Laws and the

Buildi r}g.Code, discussion to follow the
presentation

Report on future plan for work shop
relevant to 553.512 FS Advisory council
membership

Report on Hotel access- sub-committee to
review hotels 1/1/02-6/1/02

Presentation on parking/waiver memo dated
March 17,2000 revised to May 31,2001
Recommendation on TAC'sdirection; IE,
new parking figure added to the code.

Other business

Set August 2001 agenda/Adjourn

How

Group process
Group process

Group process

Group process

Group process

Group process

Group Process

Group Process

Who

Diana Richardson,
Chairman

Group Process
Group Process

Al Bragg, DCA
(Al Breag

DCA staff, legal

DCA staff

Kathy Butler

Group Process

Diana Richardson
Chairman

O6accagenda
draftlll

When

4.00-4:05 PM

4.05-4:10
4:10-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-4:55

4:55-5.05

5.05-5:25

5:25-5:30

5:30



